
ST. FRANCIS' HIGH SCHOOL, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 
Syllabus for Final Term Examination, 2025-2026. 

Class – 2 
Maths: 

• Times table from 6 to 12 (From 2nd term and 3rd term)  
• Unit: 7 Measurements Notebook work from book pages :106, 110{Q.3(e)}, 111{Q.5(d)}. 
• Unit: 5 Division Notebook work from book pages: 92 ( b ) , 94 ( e, g, h, j, m, r) . 
• Unit: 9 Geometry Notebook work from book pages: 150 
• Book pages: 90, 93, 105, 108, 109, 117 (Q.5), 122, 123, 149, 150, 158, 159.

General Knowledge: 
1. Unit 10: Conservation of The Earth’s Resources Book pages: 74 and 75 
2. Unit 11: Heat and Light Book pages: 84 and 85 
3. Unit 13: Professions / Occupations Book page: 96 

Note: All work done in copies and books will be included. 

Drawing: 
1. Mushroom 2. Cake 3. Cherries 4. Flower pot 5. Fish 6. Rainbow 7. House

English: 
Reading: Origami (page 178,179) Writing: Shapes in Art (pages 170,171) 
Dictation: Two stubborn little goats (pages 158 ,159) Rhymes: Triangle (page173) Let’s paint together (page 181) 
Book pages: 163,175 ,180 
Lessons: 
Unit 16 Two stubborn little goats Unit 17 Shapes in Art Unit 18 Origami 
Grammar 

• Parts of speech • Adjectives
• Words/Synonyms • Words/Antonyms
• Homophones • Masculine/Feminine
• Singular/Plural • Degrees of Adjective
• Forms of verb • Essay: My Favourite Food

Computer Science: 
• Chapter:2 (2nd Term) Navigating Touchscreen Devices • Chapter:5 Getting Started with Word
• Book pages:18,64 • Viva for final term
• Troubleshoot page:19 Total marks 20 • Typing total marks 5
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Date Sheet | Class 2 

Day & Date Classes 1 – 3 

Saturday, 28th February General Knowledge / Drawing 

Sunday, 1st March SUNDAY

Monday, 2nd March Urdu Text 

Tuesday, 3rd March Urdu Reading + Dictation 

Wednesday, 4th March STUDY DAY 

Thursday, 5th March Islamiyat + 
Urdu Writing 

Friday, 6th March STUDY DAY 

Saturday, 7th March Mathematics + English Writing 

Sunday, 8th March SUNDAY

Monday, 9th March English Text 

Tuesday, 10th March STUDY DAY 

Wednesday, 11th March Computer Science 

Thursday, 12th March English Reading 
+ Dictation 

Friday, 13th March STUDY DAY 

Saturday, 14th March English + 
Urdu Rhymes 

Viva Voce Dates 
S.No Classes Computer Islamiyat 

1 2 - Blue (Boys) 21st Feb 17th Feb 
2 2 - Blue (Girls) 21st Feb 16th Feb 
3 2 - Green (Boys) 21st Feb 17th Feb 
4 2 - Green (Girls) 21st Feb 16th Feb 
5 2 - Orange (Boys) 21st Feb 17th Feb 
6 2 - Yellow (Boys) 21st Feb 17th Feb 
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